A54-67R 8/03
A superior finish with reduced
overspray and VOC emissions.
The unique tip and air cap design
of the Binks AA1500 Air Assisted
Airless Spray Gun allows operators
to use lower fluid and air pressure
than the competition to achieve a

AA-2 - 54-4980   Thin to Medium Materials
AA-4 - 54-4978   Medium to Heavy Materials
■ How to Order the AA1500 Spray Gun
To order a AA1500 Spray Gun less tip, order part number
1500 - 0000 - 2
To order a AA1500 Spray Gun with tip, order part number
1500 - 2716 - 2
For additional tips, order by part number 113 - 02714
See spray tip selection chart for orifice size and fan size required
■ Airless Spray Tip – Fluid Flow Rate*
ORIFICE SIZE 500 PSI 1000 PSI 1500 PSI
(INCHES) OZ./MIN. OZ./MIN. OZ./MIN
VERY THIN – Wash Primers, Dyes, Stains, Solvents
.009 5.1 7.1 8.2
THIN – Sealers, Lacquers, Primers, Ink, Zinc Chromate
.015 16.5 23.3 27.8
MEDIUM – Lacquers, Synthetics, Enamels, Varnishes
.021 32.8 45.8 56.8
.024 39.7 56.1 68.7
.027 50.4 71.2 87.2
Flow rate of fluid materials through spray tip, oz./min.
* Based on 1500 PSI with water. Actual results may vary,
depending on material viscosity.
■ Spray Tip Selection Charts
AA1500™ Air Assisted Airless Spray Gun
195 Internationale Blvd.
Glendale Heights, IL 60139
630-237-5000
Fax 630-237-5011
PART # SIZE FAN
WIDTH◆
113-00902 .009 1" – 2"
113-00904 .009 2" – 4"
113-00906 .009 4" – 6"
113-00908 .009 6" – 8"
113-00910 .009 8" – 10"
113-00912 .009 10" – 12"
113-01104 .011 2" – 4"
113-01106 .011 4" – 6"
113-01108 .011 6" – 8"
113-01110 .011 8" – 10"
113-01112 .011 10" – 12"
113-01114 .011 12" – 14"
113-01304 .013 2" – 4"
113-01306 .013 4" – 6"
113-01308 .013 6" – 8"
113-01310 .013 8" – 10"
113-01312 .013 10" – 12"
113-01314 .013 12" – 14"
113-01506 .015 4" – 6"
113-01508 .015 6" – 8"
113-01510 .015 8" – 10"
113-01512 .015 10" – 12"
113-01514 .015 12" – 14"
113-01516 .015 14" – 16"
113-01518 .015 16" – 18"
113-01706 .017 4" – 6"
113-01708 .017 6" – 8"
113-01710 .017 8" – 10"
113-01712 .017 10" – 12"
113-01714 .017 12" – 14"
113-01716 .017 14" – 16"
113-01718 .017 16" – 18"
PART # SIZE FAN
WIDTH◆
113-01906 .019 4" – 6"